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@A M A % Kk AN K 41,123 40,261 37,746 2.1 8.9
® ## I (G # 6,497 6,099 7,355 6.5 A 11.7
4 |© 8t ik i % 2,346 2,427 2,559 A 33 A 83
SRS ) NG - 1.58 1.53 1.29 0.05 0.29

o | @ HARAGE 7 i 78 B 1.65 1.66 1.34 A 0.01 —
- o e R B H 2.39 2.40 2.23 A 0.01 0.16
R 7 i 78 B i 2.22 9.35 2.10] A 0.13 —
©® 7 & e 2,278 2,346 2,492 A29 A 8.6
B B R (©®/70x100) 38.2 43.3 40.5 A5l A 23
£ B F (©/70x100) 15.5 17.4 17.7 A 19 A 22
O #r #l ok Wk OB OA &K 4,217 3,858 4,373 9.3 A 36
@ A M A % Kk W& &K 16,772 16,923 19,195 A 09 A 126
ﬁ—% ®#H HH K AN 9,518 8,581 9,052 10.9 5.1
- @A MW A % K AN 26,436 25,517 23,808 3.6 11.0
| ® A Ir (G % 4,455 4,362 5,328 2.1 A 164
ﬁ © #t ok it i 1,536 1,473 1,612 1.3 AA4T
n |@© 2 % 1,486 1,417 1,561 4.9 A 48
B B R (©®/70x100) 36.4 38.2 36.9 A 138 A05
£ B F (@/0x100) 15.6 16.5 17.2 A 09 A 16
O #r Bl ook Bk OB OA M KK 3,960 3,689 4,165 7.3 A 19
(@ H WA % KBk A K 16,323 16,463 18,878 A 0.9 A 135
@H H Xk AN % 8,176 7,347 7,675 11.3 6.5
Mlaor m & » %k A % 22,255 21,472 20,101 3.6 10.7
® 7k ik 4 % 1,431 1,397 1,495 2.4 A 13
O #F H Kk WA K 1,923 1,752 1,938 9.8 A 038
@A M A % Kk B & &K 9,225 9,442 10,108 A 23 A 8.7
TleH M Ok A K& 5,141 4,888 5,020 5.2 2.4
@A M A % k AN % 14,687 14,744 13,938 A 0.4 5.4
M ® sk Tk ff: # 810 954 947 A 151 A 145
i ® 7 2 %z 792 929 931 A 14.7 A 149
A | B Bk B (®/DOx100) 42.1 54.5 48.9 A 124 A 6.8
£ 2 F (®/3x100) 15.4 19.0 18.5 A 36 A 31
OH H Xk AN %K 6,077 5,689 5,796 6.8 4.8
E @F % kAN %K 16,806 16,384 15,264 2.6 10.1
o ® #A Ir : % 3,404 3,343 4,039 1.8 A 157
@ 7k ik : % 1,132 1,099 1,173 3.0 A 35
8B ®f/ % *x A & = 1.03 1.00 0.81 0.03 0.22
® 7t & %z 1,098 1,066 1,143 3.0 A 39

X MITITE A= A LG ER,

EHBEARRAER (EAEO,/HHO) 1355l

_2_




B 2R REFHIEDRAGROWES 2% <JFEE>

R OREAR | RIS VR | g | B4 | KB | OERE | Sk BEE | kR | RE
244EFE 0.76 0.56 0.56 0.76 0.68 0.57 0.53 0.62 0.83 0.66 0.69
254EFE 0.90 0.71 0.84 1.21 0.83 0.74 0.63 0.86 1.11 0.85 0.90
264 0.99 0.81 1.02 1.42 0.87 0.76 0.77 1.06 1.14 0.96 1.02
2T 1.18 0.84 1.12 1.45 0.97 0.85 0.91 1.21 1.09 1.13 1.14
284 1.52 1.19 1.38 1.59 1.16 0.95 1.14 1.63 1.08 1.18 1.40
284 8H 1.46 1.04 1.17 1.43 1.06 0.81 1.02 1.49 1.04 1.19 1.29

9H 1.57 1.18 1.31 1.60 1.14 0.89 1.09 1.64 1.07 1.19 1.40
10H 1.65 1.32 1.49 1.85 1.23 0.97 1.12 1.74 1.16 1.25 1.52
11H 1.72 1.34 1.70 1.99 1.34 1.12 1.22 1.92 1.07 1.28 1.63
12H 1.74 1.42 1.84 2.02 1.33 1.24 1.25 1.98 1.18 1.36 1.67
294 1H 1.73 1.45 1.75 1.83 1.26 1.19 1.30 2.00 1.20 1.33 1.63
2H 1.73 1.43 1.67 1.81 1.27 1.24 1.44 1.92 1.13 1.28 1.62
3H 1.72 1.48 1.67 1.69 1.28 1.19 1.40 1.89 1.16 1.27 1.60
4 A 1.61 1.50 1.51 1.51 1.23 1.07 1.36 1.79 1.18 1.20 1.50
5H 1.59 1.51 1.59 1.31 1.15 1.02 1.24 1.82 1.30 1.20 1.46
6H 1.65 1.46 1.42 1.39 1.17 0.99 1.20 1.89 1.29 1.27 1.48
7H 1.77 1.61 1.44 1.46 1.17 0.95 1.17 1.74 1.37 1.16 1.53
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27 & E | 3.3 218/ 3.5 [1.23]1.05|1.14|1.57 [1.38]1.86 |1.57 |1.78 |33.5 | 37.4 |40.1

28 A FE | 3.0/ 203| 3.2 [1.39|1.24 |1.40]1.73 11.50|2.08 |1.82 |2.17 | 33.8 | 38.1 [39.2
284 8A| 3.1 | 212| 3.011.37(1.2211.3411.72 11.4312.07 | 1.81 [2.10 | 32.8 | 36.5 | 40.5

9H| 3.0| 204 1.38 11.23 11.3911.72 |1.4112.10 | 1.90 |2.31 [34.6 |39.3 |43.0
10H] 3.0 195 1.40 |1.26 |1.46 11.73 |1.51]12.11 | 1.85 [2.38 {34.9 |39.8 |43.7
11H] 3.1 197 2.611.411(1.26|1.4911.73|1.5712.15|1.88 [2.29]136.6 |40.6 |44.1
12H] 3.1 193 1.43 11.28 |1.5011.73 |1.5712.19 |1.92 |2.32 [36.5 |42.8 |46.4
294 1A 3.0 197 1.4311.2911.4911.75|1.5412.13 |1.86 |2.18 [25.0 | 28.3 | 31.2
2H| 2.8 188 3.2 1.43|1.27 |1.471.74|1.5812.12 |1.79 |2.21 |132.2 |36.2 | 36.3
3H| 2.8 188 1.4511.29|1.5411.75(1.6912.13 |1.89 |2.48 |40.1 |46.3 |51.1
4H| 2.8 197 1.48 11.34 |1.6311.77 |1.7012.13 | 1.97 |2.62 [29.6 | 33.0 | 32.9
5H| 3.1 210 3.7(11.49(1.36|1.6311.78 |1.6412.31 |1.99 [2.37(34.6 |39.5 |42.2
6H| 2.8 192 1.51 11.38 |1.67 11.80 | 1.67 12.25 |2.01 |2.57 [37.1 |42.4 |46.0
TH| 2.8 191 1.5211.38 |1.66 |1.80 | 1.69 12.27 |2.02 |2.35 [35.7 | 39.7 |43.3
SH| 2.8 189 1.5211.38|1.6511.80 |1.66]2.21 |1.90 |2.22 [32.1 | 35.7 | 38.2
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244 LYY 8,339 38,349 10,237 26,545 13,804 3,105 272 782 37.2
254F I 1) 7,717 34,989 11,796 31,486 12,079 3,088 293 791 40.0
264F LYY 7,543 32,355 12,161 32,888 10,451 2,971 274 759 39.4
QTAEJE ) 7,124 30,476 12,663 34,797 9,188 2,854 272 736 40.1
284 LYY 6,591 28,154 14,317 39,503 7,381 2,583 252 660 39.2
284F 8 H 6,311 29,303 14,072 37,746 7,355 2,559 247 734 40.5
9H 6,200 28,422 15,320 39,891 7,420 2,609 267 768 43.0

104 5,825 27,347 15,107 41,643 6,766 2,544 227 710 43.7

114 5,408 25,833 14,340 42,013 6,494 2,385 227 642 44.1
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N 369 1,597 515 1,482 399 163 8 50 44.2
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QUAEEH| 29,648 445,214 7,792 7,581 729 5,728| 2,885 2,475 10,523| 1,160,443
254 29,788 450,506  8,067| 7,599 562| 5,438| 2,546 2,108 9,380 1,038,770
264 29,976 454,241| 8,244 7,740 686 5,527|| 2,580 2,092| 8,469 928,566
2TAEREEH[ 30,557 462,397  8,299| 7,596 465 5,474 2,402 2,000[ 8,067| 895,856
28| 31,244 465,693 8,260 7,623 331 5,566 2,568 2,426 9,188 998,015
284E 8H| 31,228 464,833] 6,984 6,757 288| 4,849| 2,274 2,266| 11,797 1,312,459
97| 31,121 465,191| 7,152 6,844 306 4,844 2,226 1,947| 10,349| 1,127,882
10A| 31,214| 465,886 7,743 6,913 251 4,906 2,239 1,893 9,479 964,725
11A| 31,293 468,019 7,499| 5,466 221 3,874 1,892 1,989 8,532 954,314
127 31,383 467,874 5,819 5,895 170 3,614 1,430 1,620 7,903] 790,388
294 1A| 31,465 467,684| 6,723| 6,905 232| 5,140 2,104| 1,454 7,639 872,973
27| 31,565 470,119 8,160 5,793 228 4,233 2,053 1,573 6,891 701,546
3A| 31,611 471,672 8,673 7,010 252| 5,086 2,030 2,155 7,294 825,749
47| 31,749 467,299 12,116| 16,093 828| 12,498 3,796 2,113 7,151 747,501
5A| 31,873 475,725| 15,725| 7,285 336 4,994 3,404| 3,515 8,897 984,039
6| 31,972 477,797 9,416 7,333 330 5,158| 2,187 2,649 8,883 991,869
TH| 32,054] 478,061 7,267| 6,842 337 4,882 1,921| 1,803 8,520 890,883
8H| 32,150 478,315 6,834 6,505 219 4,665 2,019 2,049 8,480| 1,053,457
AiTH b 0.3 0.1| A6.0] A49 A350[ A44 51 13.6] A 05 18.2
RITAEIRL A b 3.0 29 A21] A37 A240] A3 A11.2] A96l A 281 A 197
RE A 13,128 216,919 3,499 3,361 102| 2,397 776 749 3,250 398,651
(48550 1,559 24,628 352 317 7 200 91 90 362 45,569
AR 2,646 31,901 403 433 20 295 182 200 691 84,852
% 4,261 69,298 893 870 32 608 267 302| 1,326] 170,528
E 4 2,391 34,979 435 386 7 302 226 193 781 97,050
K B 2,271 24,339 293 273 25 204 106 124 522 63,772
R pE 1,719 21,241 283 262 9 192 83 110 430 51,516
O 2,178 30,622 360 330 11 255 174 177 681 83,683
(T 1,200 12,861 161 141 2 104 50 47 202 28,118
VIS 797 11,527 155 132 4 108 62 54 227 28,500
SR - - - - - - 2 3 8 1,212
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